Position

Director, Financial Aid

Human Resources Technician |

Financial Aid Assistant

Program Coordinator Il

Financial Aid Outreach Asst

Financial Aid Outreach Asst

Financial Aid Assistant

Financial Aid Assistant

Fh Df Clerical Assistant Il

Fh Fw Clerical Asst Il

Fh Fw Clerical Asst |l

Fh Df General Assistant 111

Fh Fw Peer Assistant IV

Fh Fw Clerical Asst |l

Financial Aid Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Fh Fw Peer Assistant IlI

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

FH - Financial Aid

Total Wages

$150,687

$80,199

$74,208

$65,059

$60,134

$49,595

$49,354

$47,420

$7,570

$7,094

$7,047

$4,192

$3,052

$2,724

$2,098

$1,418

$483

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,673

$17,971

$31,877

$8,307

$25,134

$15,034

$15,005

$11.616

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



