Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Financial Aid		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$150,687	\$41,673
Human Resources Technician I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$80,199	\$17,971
Financial Aid Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$74,208	\$31,877
Program Coordinator II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$65,059	\$8,307
Financial Aid Outreach Asst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$60,134	\$25,134
Financial Aid Outreach Asst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$49,595	\$15,034
Financial Aid Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$49,354	\$15,005
Financial Aid Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$47,420	\$11,616
Fh Df Clerical Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$7,570	\$0
Fh Fw Clerical Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$7,094	\$0
Fh Fw Clerical Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$7,047	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$4,192	\$0
Fh Fw Peer Assistant IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$3,052	\$0
Fh Fw Clerical Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$2,724	\$0
Financial Aid Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$2,098	\$0
Office Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$1,418	\$0
Fh Fw Peer Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Financial Aid	\$483	\$0